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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Caleb Faucher          M1519          1/4       19:05    6:09       19:05
2     Chris Kauffman         M3039         1/19       19:13    6:11       19:12
3     Logan Kleffner         M1519          2/4       19:52    6:24       19:52
4     Marcus Chapman         M2029         1/12       20:01    6:27       20:00
5     Jack Ryan              M0114         1/31       20:16    6:32       20:16
6     Anthony Gayden         M4049         1/12       21:44    7:00       21:42
7     Adam Gartner           M3039         2/19       22:13    7:08       22:09
8     Brennan Gartner        M0114         2/31       22:12    7:09       22:12
9     Bob Garcia             M6069          1/9       22:21    7:11       22:19
10    Keenan Muma            M0114         3/31       22:38    7:17       22:37
11    Chris Thull            M3039         3/19       22:56    7:23       22:56
12    Kale Pehrson           M0114         4/31       23:48    7:36       23:35
13    Ryan Molgaard          M4049         2/12       23:49    7:40       23:47
14    Chase Meyer            M0114         5/31       23:50    7:41       23:50
15    Farrin Brueckner       F0114         1/15       24:05    7:45       24:05
16    Barron Jungman         M0114         6/31       24:31    7:52       24:26
17    Dylan Piche            M2029         2/12       25:09    7:55       24:35
18    Nick Kihl              M2029         3/12       24:47    7:59       24:46
19    Leo Hassler            M0114         7/31       24:47    7:59       24:47
20    Erik Trent             M3039         4/19       25:10    8:01       24:55
21    Tykus Gans             M2029         4/12       25:04    8:04       25:04
22    Olive Petersen         F0114         2/15       25:11    8:05       25:06
23    Collin Price           M2029         5/12       25:08    8:06       25:08
24    Lexi Cappello          F1519          1/3       25:21    8:10       25:21
25    Vincent Muma           M3039         5/19       25:56    8:16       25:40
26    Owen Molgaard          M2029         6/12       25:43    8:16       25:41
27    Ian Grier              M0114         8/31       25:43    8:17       25:43
28    Matthew Werner         M3039         6/19       26:13    8:18       25:46
29    Brayden Tapper         M0114         9/31       26:07    8:24       26:04
30    Margaret Overton       F3039         1/23       26:22    8:27       26:15
31    Patrick Murphy         M5059          1/9       26:49    8:37       26:46
32    Kristen Scherer        F3039         2/23       27:57    8:53       27:36
33    Megan Sisson           F3039         3/23       27:57    8:53       27:36
34    Cayden Smith           M0114        10/31       27:36    8:53       27:36
35    Emilia Wieczorek       F1519          2/3       27:53    8:57       27:48
36    Heather Cherrington    F3039         4/23       28:03    8:59       27:54
37    Jack Deloske           M1519          3/4       28:15    8:59       27:54
38    Dave Cherrington       M4049         3/12       28:03    8:59       27:54
39    Maxfield Vanourney     M0114        11/31       27:59    9:00       27:56
40    Jaxson Smith           M0114        12/31       27:56    9:00       27:56
41    Jeremy Smith           M4049         4/12       28:11    9:01       27:59
42    Cody Norton            M3039         7/19       28:15    9:04       28:08
43    Cade Meisinger         M0114        13/31       28:12    9:05       28:12
44    Caleb Norton           M3039         8/19       28:36    9:10       28:29
45    Greg Thomas            M2029         7/12       28:56    9:16       28:46
46    Alex Schutte           F3039         5/23       28:57    9:18       28:54
47    Erin Schroeder         F3039         6/23       29:08    9:20       28:58
48    Rocio Calderon         F4049         1/25       29:17    9:24       29:12
49    Jolyn Merry            F3039         7/23       29:17    9:24       29:12
50    Kara Meisinger         F4049         2/25       29:33    9:26       29:18
51    Melissa Oneill         F4049         3/25       29:28    9:27       29:20
52    Matt Burkett           M6069          2/9       29:39    9:27       29:20
53    Roderic Jungman        M0114        14/31       29:27    9:27       29:22
54    Marissa Ditoro         F2029         1/18       29:38    9:31       29:34
55    Juan Calderon Trujillo M4049         5/12       30:20    9:44       30:14
56    Haden Jensen           M0114        15/31       30:34    9:46       30:18
57    Kami Cappello          F4049         4/25       30:22    9:46       30:19
58    Jhoan Anderson         F4049         5/25       30:23    9:46       30:20
59    Crystal Foust          F3039         8/23       30:44    9:49       30:29
60    Brooke Miller          F2029         2/18       30:29    9:49       30:29
61    Mae Timmerman          F0114         3/15       30:38    9:50       30:32
62    Eloise Petersen        F0114         4/15       30:41    9:51       30:35
63    Serena Johnson         F2029         3/18       30:41    9:52       30:38
64    Marissa Nelson                        0/0       30:49    9:54       30:43
65    Omar Munroe            M3039         9/19       31:11    9:54       30:44
66    Scott Hester           M6069          3/9       30:54    9:55       30:46
67    Noah Krzycki           M0114        16/31       31:34   10:04       31:15
68    Zac Konrad             M3039        10/19       31:31   10:05       31:19
69    Liam Duysen            M0114        17/31       31:44   10:09       31:30
70    Anna Jensen            F0114         5/15       31:46   10:09       31:31
71    Jeremy Jensen          M4049         6/12       31:46   10:09       31:32
72    Katie Grier            F4049         6/25       31:56   10:12       31:40
73    Max Kovy               M0114        18/31       32:26   10:21       32:10
74    Marie Nguyen           F3039         9/23       32:39   10:24       32:17
75    Macy Large             F2029         4/18       32:46   10:26       32:23
76    Jonathan Large         M3039        11/19       32:46   10:26       32:23
77    Greg Pehrson           M6069          4/9       32:38   10:26       32:24
78    Alicia Bremer          F4049         7/25       32:42   10:27       32:27
79    Rachel Ross            F3039        10/23       32:44   10:28       32:31
80    Josh Barker            M4049         7/12       32:54   10:28       32:31
81    Amber Biegler          F3039        11/23       32:44   10:29       32:34
82    Shannon Smiley         F4049         8/25       32:48   10:32       32:42
83    Amelia Doyle           F0114         6/15       33:24   10:41       33:10
84    Mark Meisinger         M4049         8/12       33:30   10:42       33:12
85    Kendra Gomez           F3039        12/23       33:22   10:43       33:17
86    Luke Meisinger         M0114        19/31       33:20   10:44       33:20
87    Ledger Jungman         M0114        20/31       33:46   10:51       33:40
88    Lacy Jungman           F4049         9/25       34:01   10:56       33:56
89    Ayden Evans            M0114        21/31       34:26   10:59       34:07
90    Nicole Barker          F4049        10/25       35:11   11:12       34:46
91    Reese Mahan            M0114        22/31       35:01   11:14       34:52
92    Wally Wright           M5059          2/9       35:12   11:14       34:53
93    Christian Gray         M2029         8/12       35:20   11:14       34:53
94    Raymond Ramirez        M2029         9/12       35:21   11:14       34:54
95    Andy Mahan             M4049         9/12       35:04   11:15       34:55
96    Amber Mahan            F4049        11/25       35:05   11:15       34:56
97    Kara Brockmeier        F4049        12/25       35:27   11:19       35:09
98    Aubrey Meyer           F0114         7/15       35:40   11:22       35:18
99    Pj Walsh               M3039        12/19       35:52   11:23       35:21
100   Casey Meyer            M4049        10/12       35:45   11:24       35:23
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101   Shonna Dorsey          F4049        13/25       40:58   11:25       35:26
102   Tyler Evans            M5059          3/9       35:49   11:25       35:27
103   Joyce Tontegode        F6069          1/2       36:16   11:33       35:53
104   Jaime Way              F4049        14/25       36:05   11:34       35:54
105   Liam Deloske           M0114        23/31       36:24   11:38       36:06
106   Benito Rodriquez       M6069          5/9       36:18   11:38       36:08
107   Tess Smith             F4049        15/25       36:31   11:39       36:11
108   Pam Deloske            F4049        16/25       36:32   11:40       36:13
109   Jeremy Short           M3039        13/19       36:47   11:45       36:29
110   Keefer Jensen          M3039        14/19       37:23   11:57       37:08
111   Cort Jensen            M0114        24/31       37:23   11:58       37:09
112   Lily Dunlow            F0114         8/15       38:05   12:14       37:59
113   Lena Dunlow            F0114         9/15       38:07   12:14       38:00
114   Cady Barnes            F2029         5/18       39:05   12:27       38:40
115   Roseianna Moore-Saufle F2029         6/18       39:05   12:27       38:40
116   Neena Mukherjee        F0114        10/15       38:50   12:28       38:43
117   Ellie Wilcox           F0114        11/15       38:51   12:28       38:44
118   Melissa Covrig         F4049        17/25       39:21   12:38       39:13
119   Camila Calderon        F1519          3/3       39:39   12:44       39:34
120   Camille Akers          F3039        13/23       39:45   12:46       39:38
121   Stephanie Johnson      F2029         7/18       39:48   12:46       39:39
122   Lauren Lesiak          F3039        14/23       40:47   13:01       40:25
123   Alann Hull             M6069          6/9       40:48   13:02       40:29
124   Teigen Danielson       M0114        25/31       40:51   13:04       40:33
125   Donald Weese           M5059          4/9       40:54   13:04       40:34
126   Neal Conyers           M3039        15/19       40:52   13:04       40:35
127   Ashley Smith           F3039        15/23       40:52   13:04       40:36
128   Elaine Weese           F2029         8/18       41:23   13:14       41:05
129   Eileen Gralewski       F5059          1/6       41:23   13:18       41:17
130   Demi Patsios           F2029         9/18       41:21   13:18       41:17
131   Ainsley Doyle          F0114        12/15       41:31   13:18       41:18
132   Bethany Doyle          F3039        16/23       41:33   13:19       41:20
133   Brad Queck             M6069          7/9       41:52   13:25       41:41
134   Keila Venter           F2029        10/18       42:13   13:28       41:50
135   Kyle Todd              M3039        16/19       42:44   13:42       42:33
136   Erin Pietryga          F2029        11/18       42:41   13:42       42:33
137   Owen Adams             M0114        26/31       42:44   13:44       42:39
138   Carter Vanhorn         M0114        27/31       42:44   13:44       42:40
139   Pierce Atkinson        M1519          4/4       43:15   13:45       42:41
140   Nicholas Koukis        M5059          5/9       43:15   13:45       42:41
141   Michael Kimmet         M3039        17/19       43:16   13:45       42:43
142   Holly Kovy             F4049        18/25       43:20   13:52       43:04
143   Madeleine Rose         F2029        12/18       43:33   13:58       43:22
144   Tracy McAleer          F4049        19/25       43:53   14:03       43:39
145   Maria Meyer            F4049        20/25       44:26   14:12       44:05
146   Vanessa Hughes-Vasa    F4049        21/25       44:30   14:14       44:13
147   Karla Jacobo           F2029        13/18       44:31   14:17       44:22
148   Wendy Queck            F6069          2/2       44:54   14:23       44:40
149   Julie Johnson          F4049        22/25       45:25   14:33       45:11
150   Max Norman             M0114        28/31       46:33   14:50       46:04
151   Jennifer Norman        F3039        17/23       46:48   14:55       46:20
152   Joseph Fier            M2029        10/12       46:50   14:56       46:22
153   Teresa MacKenzie       F3039        18/23       46:50   14:56       46:23
154   Nathan Pehrson         M3039        18/19       46:38   14:56       46:24
155   Darla Pfeifer          F5059          2/6       47:06   15:02       46:41
156   Jeff Thurman           M5059          6/9       48:31   15:36       48:27
157   Deanna Hamilton        F5059          3/6       48:33   15:37       48:29
158   Patrick Rodriquez      M2029        11/12       49:21   15:50       49:10
159   Emma Bartek            F2029        14/18       50:29   16:15       50:27
160   Kiley Cummings         F3039        19/23       50:31   16:15       50:29
161   Audrey Evans           F0114        13/15       51:40   16:32       51:21
162   Mark Krzycki           M5059          7/9       51:45   16:34       51:26
163   Zoey Krzycki           F0114        14/15       51:45   16:34       51:27
164   Steve Gralweski        M6069          8/9       53:51   17:11       53:21
165   Heather Helms          F2029        15/18       54:19   17:25       54:07
166   Alex Nielsen           F2029        16/18       54:19   17:25       54:07
167   Lisa Hooi              F5059          4/6       55:17   17:41       54:55
168   Dave Pietryga          M5059          8/9       55:10   17:43       55:02
169   Ryan Clayton           M4049        11/12       55:37   17:46       55:10
170   Kylie Clayton          F3039        20/23       55:39   17:47       55:13
171   Richard Dumancas       M6069          9/9       56:25   18:01       55:57
172   Ella Seigel            F0114        15/15       57:12   18:15       56:42
173   Sarah Abrahamson       F3039        21/23       57:13   18:15       56:42
174   Kenzie Emodi           F2029        17/18       56:54   18:18       56:51
175   Andee Hoig             F5059          5/6       57:47   18:35       57:43
176   Jeffrey Lobdell        M7099          1/1       58:09   18:42       58:06
177   Betty White            F7099          1/2       58:38   18:46       58:16
178   Jeffrey Weaver         M5059          9/9       59:01   18:56       58:47
179   Jennifer Martin        F5059          6/6       59:00   18:56       58:48
180   Bonnie Weaver          F7099          2/2       59:03   18:57       58:50
181   Paulina Audiffred      F2029        18/18       59:03   19:01       59:03
182   Thomas Burns           M2029        12/12     1:01:23   19:46     1:01:23
183   Suzy Krzycki           F4049        23/25     1:01:54   19:49     1:01:34
184   Lindsay Evans          F4049        24/25     1:01:55   19:49     1:01:34
185   Easton Hamm            M0114        29/31     1:01:53   19:50     1:01:36
186   Oscar Holtorf          M0114        30/31     1:02:03   19:53     1:01:46
187   James Smith            M3039        19/19     1:03:58   20:27     1:03:33
188   Christina Smith        F3039        22/23     1:03:59   20:28     1:03:33
189   Kenda Thull            F4049        25/25     1:04:54   20:50     1:04:43
190   Andrew Holtorf         M4049        12/12     1:09:43   22:21     1:09:24
191   Owen Holtorf           M0114        31/31     1:09:42   22:21     1:09:25
192   Amanda Gale            F3039        23/23     1:30:56   29:06     1:30:24
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